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1| 2 |GregdrioFaria PRT i | Gregdrio Faria | Kart X-Proto 2:36,110 | 113,00 - -
2 | 5 [J0s€éRomero PRT m | Jos€ Romero | Kart X-Proto 2:39,526 | 110,58 3,416 3,416
3| ¢ |SergioJesus PRT e gi[ﬁg’gﬁ;‘j} | Kart X-Proto 2:39,763 [110,41 3,653 0,237
4 | 4 |Antonio Giestas PRT g | Antdnio Glestas _|om X-Proto 2:30,886 | 110,33 3,776 0,123
5 | 1 |Dinarte Nobrega PRT gm | Dnarte Nobrega @ | Ko X-Proto 2:42,081 | 108,83 5,971 2,195
6 | g |DanielMarcos PRT e ggmg'gﬂfggj | Kart X-Proto 2:44,261 |107,39 8,151 2,180
7 | 10 |Dinarte Baptista PRT pm | Dhane Baptista & | Classe3 ) 2552,180 | 102,45 16,070 7,919
B o e | s ot | mem | e
o | 0 Noneerers T [ N o [
10 | 19 g;ggrzig‘i‘gm Eﬁﬂ ggﬂguﬁ%ﬁ;’i RS (R3T) ¢ | ClASSe3 P2 3:03,476 | 96,14 27,366 4,233
11 | 14 | HUS Escorcio o | IF_’ltjaingEez(;CgSESlG . |classe 3 ) 3:05,863 | 94,91 29,753 2,387
12| 9 Eﬁg"g”;{l‘:asousa Eﬁﬂ '?gl/zjggig%rzﬁgs(aazw _ |Classe10 | x2 3:06,287 | 94,69 30,177 0,424
13 | 22 | Marco Marote PRT Il | {areo Marote _ | Classe 2 P1 307,912 | 93,87 31,802 1,625
14 | 20 EZ{I';’SM?Q’I‘;’]‘S Eﬁﬂ (Tjg;'of’;ss'{‘;ﬁet _ | classe X1 3:09,068 | 93,30 32,958 1,156
15 | 17 | Flie Betiencourt o | ?%&:iﬁ?oun | casse 1 P1 3:10,658 | 92,52 34,548 1,590
16 | 25 L‘Sggﬁg’n donca Eﬁﬂ z'f;‘r%‘;fg’axo _ |classe X1 3:13,578 | 91,13 37,468 2,920
17 | 28 :\gs:c\'f;l’: erreira o | #":;g'tgijrﬁ"a | casse 1 P1 3:16,264 | 89,88 40,154 2,686
18 | 27 ngg‘;gﬁgﬁgﬁ‘a Eﬁﬂ .'?g;(')‘:a'\‘?gﬁzga _ |Classe 1 P1 3:17,501 | 89,32 41,391 1,237
19 | 30 Kf]‘fgﬁig"girf]‘elas Eﬁﬂ gilrg%r?ﬂ:y(mm _ |classe X1 3:22,135 | 87,27 46,025 4,634
20 | 18 Tg;gﬁgjﬁaﬁarques Eﬁﬂ ',;‘gr’:joé‘?c"’gr’fo _ |Classes P2 3:22,862 | 86,96 46,752 0,727
21 | 35 ﬁ‘"big'eSFi{";f‘nos Eﬁﬂ ?gstl)tsa"g?arlet Epo1 _ | classes X1 3:24,364 | 86,32 48,254 1,502
22 | 33 gi?nuglgm]aess Eﬁﬂ #"(')%f;gg:g“ _ | classe 1 P1 3:25,551 | 85,82 49,441 1,187
23 | 15 fb?:r;?béﬁf“ Eﬁﬂ /T*g;%’t‘;’ Qf;’ﬁ; _ |classe s X1 3:26,390 | 8547 50,280 0,839
ARG ] A e
2o | o | et perere T PR ey
26 | 21 |JoanaOlvera o | #gs’;?ao\('g’r?;’?,\lcplo) | casse 1 P1 3:20,503 | 84,16 53,483 1,920
27 | 31 Eg:ggn'\ggr{inzeira Eﬁﬂ f;‘rj]’;’a"f(of'; @ | Csse 8 X1 3:30,821 | 83,67 54,711 1,228
28 | 32 ég%'ifggsi% tes Eﬁﬂ é";;lcc"o’::;aA Gsi ., |Classe 9 X1 3:32,038 | 83,19 55,928 1,217
B AT i e
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Gongalo Félix PRT Gongalo Félix i .

30 | 34 | enrique Freitas prT KB | Fiat Cinquecento ® Classe 8 X1 3:50,370 | 76,57 1:14,260 15,327
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